
Tiramisu
Eypio’s Sebastian Cheesecake
magnolia
VAnilla & chocolate ice-cream
rock side browni

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

DESERT

LIQUER COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE  
FRENCH COFFEE 
CALYPSO COFFEE
ITALIAN COFFEE

8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO
CORTADO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE 
AMERICANO
MOCHA
DECAFe COFFEE
elena’s ICE COFFEE
GREEN MATCHA LATTE
BREAKFAST TEA
HERBAL TEA
FRESH MINT TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
EARL GREY TEA
DECAF TEA

2.50
2.90
3.20
3.20
3.20
2.90
3.20
3.90
4.50
3.20
2.60
2.60
2.60
3.20
2.90
2.60 

port        
   
    grahams 10yr tawny
100ml Glass | 6.50    Bottle | 39.50

dow quinta do bomfim vintage 2004
Bottle | 55.00

DESERT WINES
MUSCAT | 37,5cl

Glass | 6.50    Bottle | 35.00 

29-31 Bank Street, Braintree, Essex CM7 1UG

Elenasbistro1@gmail.com


